
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.66
2 5 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.70
3 4 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.76
4 3 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.96
5 2 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.29
6 7 TARCHI Virginia 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.80
7 1 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 30.08
8 8 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.49
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Serie 2
1 4 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.21
2 5 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.42
3 3 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 30.69
4 7 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.28
5 6 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.73
6 8 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.55
7 1 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 33.22

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 7 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.14
2 5 PRANDI Ilaria 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 32.38
3 4 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 32.42
4 3 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.73
5 1 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.28
6 6 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.42
7 8 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.72

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP
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Serie 4
1 7 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.55
2 4 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.57
3 5 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.45
4 3 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 38.17
5 6 POLETTO Elodie 1999 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 39.24
6 2 VICQUERY Laura 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 46.03
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.66
2 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.70
3 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.76
4 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.96
5 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.29
6 TARCHI Virginia 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.80
7 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 30.08
8 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.21
9 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.42

10 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 30.49
11 BOGETTI Alice 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 30.69
12 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.28
13 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.55
14 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 31.73
15 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.14
16 PRANDI Ilaria 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 32.38
17 NOTA Emanuela 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 32.42
18 DE VITA Ginevra 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.55
19 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.73
20 LANGELLOTTI Asia 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 33.22
21 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.28
22 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.42
23 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.57
24 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.72
25 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.45
26 MANA Rebecca 1999 ITA CSRGranda ssd 38.17
27 POLETTO Elodie 1999 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 39.24
28 VICQUERY Laura 1998 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 46.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP
SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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